Place

0 N O o0k~ WN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
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28
29
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31
32
33
34
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36
37
38
39
40
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42

Name

Cyrus Evans

Adam Bilodeau
Henri McCourt
James Cognata
Riley Dunn

Liam Nudd
Sebastian Hesser
Luke Doscinski
Finn Morris

Gaffney McDonough
Chris Pottle

Luke Spooner

Thija Gilda

Case Jacobs

Julien Turmenne
Simon Shyka-Brown
Bryan Gagnon

Ben Condit

Eli Hoeft

Calvin Vincent

Ben Hatch

Kodi Quimby

Ben Colello

Teddy Wagner
Gryffin Kristan

Levi Riggs

Payton Blagdon
Aidan Morris

Owen Winslow
Michael Ryan

Ryan Clark

Feysal Abdirahaman
Noah Civiello

Rodi Mayne
John-Antonio Fatone
Rylie Harper
Andrew Robinson
Caleb Chamberlund
Daniel Dalton

Ben Kauffunger
Clay Trafton
Andrew Perruzzi

School
MB
Lew
MB
Winthrop
Morse
CE
CE
MB
CE
Morse
Winthrop
Mt. A
CE
Morse
Lew
CE
Booth
EL
MB
EL
MB
MB
CE
Winthrop
Booth
Morse
Booth
CE
EL
Morse
Booth
Lew
MB
Booth
Lew
Morse
MB
Mt. A
MB
Morse
Mt. A
CE

Time

14:13
14:23
14:44
14:45
14:51
14:55
14:56
15:00
15:05
15:11

15:14
15:18
15:25
15:36
15:39
15:46
15:47
15:48
15:49
15:53
15:55
15:58
16:00
16:09
16:24
16:26
16:29
16:31
16:35
16:35
16:41
16:44
16:44
16:45
16:47
16:55
17:08
17:11

17:11

17:14
17:19
17:22

Trad Score

Cape Elizabeth - 51
Mt. Blue - 52
Morse - 85
Lewiston - 126
Boothbay - 134
Winthrop - 139
Edward Little - 150
Mt. Ararat - 182
Lawrence - NS
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45
46
47
48
49
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Quinn St Peter Scott

Austin Trask
Danny Zhang
James Bolduc
Eli Morgan

Reid Matson
Liam Drewniak
Charlie Garvin
Will Fougere
Kian O'Reilly
Dru Hyndman
Alex Emery

Kai Thistle
Joseph Leblanc
Evan Souza
Chris Noonan
Wyatt Stoughton
Jack Brune
Declan Wright
Laurent Devries
Noah Young
Cleyton Splaine
Eli Morse
Samuel Brito
Reilly Williams
Dustin Merrill
Clivier Haverkamp
Parker Merriam
James Jackson
Eben Michaud
Owen Doucette
Evan Brousseau
Alex Cardella
Declan Howe
Isaac Thorndike
Zach Chapman
Brody Parker
Brayden Kennedy
Brandon Roy
Said Abdullahi
David Gustin
Joseph Szakas
Ben Daku

EL

Booth
Lew

EL

EL

Mt. A
Morse
CE

CE

CE

EL

CE

EL

EL
Morse
CE

CE
Morse
Morse
CE

Law
Booth
CE
Winthrop
Mt. A
Lew

Lew

CE
Morse
Winthrop
EL

Lew

Mt. A

EL

EL
Winthrop
Mt. A
Winthrop
Law

Lew
Winthrop
Winthrop
MB

17:27
17:32
17:40
17:41
17:43
17:50
17:51
17:53
17:57
18:09
18:10
18:11
18:12
18:19
18:44
18:45
18:45
18:52
18:55
18:58
19:00
19:12
19:13
19:16
19:22
19:29
19:30
19:35
19:52
20:24
20:50
21:03
21:17
21:20
21:21
21:46
22:03
22:13
22:16
22:16
22:27
22:51
24:33



86
87
88
89
90

Tommy Gray
Gage Oliver
Camden Dumont
Chase Mansfield
Roan Young

CE
Lew
Mt. A
Booth
CE

24:53
25:09
26:21
28:03
28:39



